AIST

EDUCATION

2017 CALENDAR

AIST’s annual calendar of superannuation courses are tailored specifically for professionals working in
profit-to-member super funds.

Tailored in-house training

For members and organisations seeking tailored, company-specific education and training, AIST is able to
deliver custom built learning programs for internal business use. Simply contact us at training@aist.asn.au
to enquire.

FNS50715 DIPLOMA OF SUPERANNUATION
AIST's FNS50715 Diploma of Superannuation comprises three compulsory courses:

e RG146 for the Superannuation Industry
e Insurance for the superannuation industry and
e |nvestment for the superannuation industry.

Each course can be completed on its own and in any order.

RG146 for the super industry Location

CPD (hours): 24

5-7 July 2017 Adelaide 9:00-5:00
9-11 August 2017 Brisbane 9:00-5:00
16-18 August 2017 Melbourne 9:00-5:00
4-6 October 2017 Sydney 9:00-5:00
11-13 October 2017 Melbourne 9:00-5:00

For more information and registration, please see AIST’s RG146 for the superannuation industry web page
http://www.aist.asn.au/education/all-workshopscourses/rg146-for-the-superannuation-industry.aspx
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Insurance for the super industry Location

CPD (hours): 18

2-4 August 2017 Adelaide 9:00-5:00
29-30 November, 1 December 2017 Melbourne 9:00-5:00

For more information and registration, please see AIST’s Insurance for the superannuation industry web page
http://www.aist.asn.au/education/all-workshopscourses/insurance-for-the-superannuation-industry.aspx

Investment for the super industry Location

CPD (hours): 18

19-21 July 2017 Brisbane 9:00-5:00
25-27 October 2017 Adelaide 9:00-5:00
5-7 December 2017 Melbourne 9:00-5:00

For more information and registration, please see AIST’s Investment for the superannuation industry web page
http://www.aist.asn.au/education/all-workshopscourses/investment-for-the-superannuation-industry.aspx

RG146 Refresher Location Time
CPD (hours): 3

Thursday 22 June 2017 Brisbane 1:00-4:00
Tuesday 4 July 2017 Adelaide 1:00-4:00
Tuesday 15 August 2017 Melbourne 1:00-4:00
Wednesday 20 September 2017 Sydney 1:00-4:00
Monday 13 November 2017 Brisbane 1:00-4:00
Tuesday 28 November 2017 Melbourne 1:00-4:00

For more information and registration, please see AIST's RG146 Refresher web page
http://www.aist.asn.au/education/all-workshopscourses/rgl146-refresher.aspx
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PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (PD) WORKSHOP SERIES

PD2 2017 Location Time

CPD (hours): 3

Wednesday 7 June 2017 Melbourne 9:00-12:00
Thursday 8 June 2017 Hobart 10:00-1:00
Tuesday 13 June 2017 Adelaide 9:00-12:00
Wednesday 14 June 2017 Perth 9:00-12:00
Friday 16 June 2017 Melbourne 9:00-12:00
Tuesday 20 June 2017 Sydney 9:00-12:00
Wednesday 21 June 2017 Sydney 9:00-12:00
Thursday 22 June 2017 Brisbane 9:00-12:00
PD3 2017 Location Time

CPD (hours): 3

Wednesday 6 September 2017 Adelaide 9:00-12:00
Thursday 7 September 2017 Perth 9:00-12:00
Tuesday 12 September 2017 Hobart 10.00-1.00
Thursday 14 September 2017 Melbourne 9:00-12:00
Friday 15 September 2017 Melbourne 9:00-12:00
Tuesday 19 September 2017 Brisbane 9:00-12:00
Wednesday 20 September 2017 Sydney 9:00-12:00
Thursday 21 September 2017 Sydney 9:00-12:00
PD4 2017 Location Time

CPD (hours): 3

Tuesday 31 October 2017 Sydney 9:00-12:00
Wednesday 1 November 2017 Sydney 9:00-12:00
Friday 3 November 2017 Melbourne 9:00-12:00
Wednesday 8 November 2017 Melbourne 9:00-12:00
Thursday 9 November 2017 Hobart 10:00-1:00
Monday 13 November 2017 Brisbane 9:00-12:00
Wednesday 15 November 2017 Adelaide 9:00-12:00
Thursday 16 November 2017 Perth 9:00-12:00

For more information and registration, please see Professional Development Series web page
http://www.aist.asn.au/education/fund-staff/quarterly-professional-development.aspx
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TRUSTEE DIRECTOR BRIEFING

Developing a framework for risk posture Location

CPD (hours): 1.5

Tuesday 30 May 2017 Sydney 3:00-5:00
Thursday 1 June Melbourne 3:00-5:00

TRUSTEE DIRECTOR COURSE (TDC)

TDC Build your expertise 2017 Location Time
CPD (hours): 36

14 -16, 22 - 23 June 2017 Sydney 8:30-5:00
2-4,10-11 August 2017 Sydney 8:30-5:00
20 - 24 November 2017 Melbourne 8:30-5:00
TDC Enhance your excellence 2017 Location Time
CPD (hours): 40

12 - 14, 20 - 21 July 2077 Brisbane 8:30-5:00
11-13,19 - 20 October 2017 Melbourne 8:30-5:00

For more information and registration, please see AIST’s Trustee Director Course web page
http://www.aist.asn.au/education/tdc/overview.aspx

Other states and in-house programs by request - register your interest at training@aist.asn.au

NIL ADVICE, SUPERSTARTER — ESSENTIAL FACTS, ASSESSING TPD & DEATH BENEFIT CLAIMS, RESPONSIBLE
MANAGER, FACTS, INFORMATION and GENERAL ADVICE, HAWKING PROHIBITIONS and SPAM ACT AND

INVESTMENT PRINCIPLES
Course dates may be scheduled on a mutually agreed date and time. Contact AIST for further information.

This information is correct at time of printing and may be subject to change. Visit www.aist.asn.au_for the latest information.
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